ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO. RFB-COR-209519
OPENED: JUNE 29, 2009

For the furnishing of all necessary personnel
and equipment to provide SERVICES TO FISHER HAWAII SENETICS
REMOVE EXISTING OFFICE FURNITURE AND
FURNISH AND DELIVER VARIOUS TYPES

OF OFFICE CHAIRS AND FILING CABINETS
to the Department of the Corporation Counsel,
City and County of Honolulu

GROUP | - ERGONOMIC CHAIRS
1 Chair; high-back type; with adjustable arms
and upholstery; five-point wheels and casters;
black color.
Bid Price: Unit 38 each $660.50 $587.70
Total $25,099.00 $22,332.60
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:

2 Chair; high-back type; with adjustable arms
and upholstery; five-point wheels and casters;
black color; with short cylinder adjustment.
Bid Price: Unit 5 each $660.50 $587.70

Total $3,302.50 $2,938.50
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:

3 Chair; mid-back type; with adjustable arms
and upholstery; five-point wheels and casters;
black color.

Bid Price: Unit 30 each $646.73 $576.31
Total $19,401.90 $17,289.30
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:
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Chair; mid-back type; with adjustable arms
and upholstery; five-point wheels and casters;
black color; with short cylinder adjustment.
Bid Price: Unit

Total
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:

GROUP Il - SIDE CHAIRS
Chair; side type; with arms and upholstery;
four (4) legs; black color.
Bid Price: Unit
Total
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:

GROUP Il - FILING CABINETS
Cabinet; legal size; vertical file; four (4) each,
drawers; with lock.
Bid Price: Unit
Total
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:

Cabinet; legal size; vertical file; five (5) each,
drawers; with lock.
Bid Price: Unit
Total
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:
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$646.73
$3,233.65

$368.09
$3,680.90

$440.20
$36,976.80

$585.26
$21,654.62

$576.31
$2,881.55

$335.95
$3,359.50

$401.91
$33,760.44

$487.01
$18,019.37
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Cabinet; legal size; lateral file; four (4) each,
drawers; 36 in. wide; with lock.
Bid Price: Unit
Total
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:

Cabinet; legal size; lateral file; four (4) each,
drawers; 42 in. wide; with lock.
Bid Price: Unit
Total
Manufacturer's Make and Model No.:

GROUP |V - RELATED SERVICES

Services to remove forty (40) each, task chairs
and ten (10) filing cabinets from the ground

floor of Corp. Counsel premises; bidder shall
provide sufficient personnel and equipment to
transport the equipment from the site and

take the office furniture to the designated

location on the island; NOTE: Exact pricing

for service to be provided - no exception; if
service to be done at no cost, cite "NO CHARGE"

TOTAL SUM BID FOR GROUPS | THROUGH
IV, ITEM NOS. 1 THROUGH 10:

Delivery in Calendar Days:

Submit alternate proposal delivery schedule:

11

90

each

each

Days

$719.58
$7,915.38

$826.72

$4,960.32

$100.00

$126,325.07

$557.96
$6,137.56

$622.87

$3,737.22

$670.00

$111,126.04




